ICatarinense Supercross - 32 etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:17:05

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

9/5/2010 15:05.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:03.174 +0.158 15:25:02.616
(98) JOSE BRAYAN 9 1:03.016 15:26:05.632
1 15:17:31.414 10 1:03.233 +0.217 15:27:08.865
2 53.725 +2.333 15:18:25.139 11 1:04.988 +1.972 15:28:13.853
3 52.560 +1.168 15:19:17.699
4 52.955 +1.563 15:20:10.654
5 54.002 +2.610 15:21:04.656
6 52.754 +1.362 15:21:57.410
7 52.265 +0.873 15:22:49.675
8 51.652 +0.260 15:23:41.327
9 53.668 +2.276 15:24:34.995
10 52.449 +1.057 15:25:27.444
11 51.392 15:26:18.836
12 53.421 +2.029 15:27:12.257
13 52.465 +1.073 15:28:04.722
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 15:17:33.396
2 59.351 +1.993 15:18:32.747
3 58.479 +1.121 15:19:31.226
4 58.610 +1.252 15:20:29.836
5 57.358 15:21:27.194
6 58.686 +1.328 15:22:25.880
7 58.852 +1.494 15:23:24.732
8 58.344 +0.986 15:24:23.076
9 58.607 +1.249 15:25:21.683
10 1:00.797 +3.439 15:26:22.480
11 58.089 +0.731 15:27:20.569
12 58.867 +1.509 15:28:19.436
(333) BRUNO COUTO
1 15:17:36.301
2 1:00.135 +2.067 15:18:36.436
3 59.861 +1.793 15:19:36.297
4 59.714 +1.646 15:20:36.011
5 58.865 +0.797 15:21:34.876
6 58.691 +0.623 15:22:33.567
7 58.790 +0.722 15:23:32.357
8 58.068 15:24:30.425
9 59.396 +1.328 15:25:29.821
10 58.586 +0.518 15:26:28.407
11 58.419 +0.351 15:27:26.826
12 1:00.761 +2.693 15:28:27.587
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 15:17:35.077
2 1:00.322 +1.413 15:18:35.399
3 1:01.798 +2.889 15:19:37.197
4 59.717 +0.808 15:20:36.914
5 59.627 +0.718 15:21:36.541
6 58.909 15:22:35.450
7 58.995 +0.086 15:23:34.445
8 1:00.102 +1.193 15:24:34.547
9 1:00.013 +1.104 15:25:34.560
10 59.840 +0.931 15:26:34.400
11 1:00.774 +1.865 15:27:35.174
12 1:03.592 +4.683 15:28:38.766
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
1 15:17:37.706
2 1:03.510 +0.494 15:18:41.216
3 1:03.566 +0.550 15:19:44.782
4 1:03.399 +0.383 15:20:48.181
5 1:03.054 +0.038 15:21:51.235
6 1:05.132 +2.116 15:22:56.367
7 1:03.075 +0.059 15:23:59.442
Orbits
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